info@anandcontrol.in      www.anandcontrol.in      9833992169
Anand Radio Remote Control
MODELS
ARC-801
ARC-802
ARC-601
ARC-602
ARC-401
ARC-402
ARC-201
ARC-202
ARC-1201
ARC-1202
ARC-1001
ARC-1002
*all Models can have customized
labels , Interlockings & functions .
ARC-1201 / ARC-1202
ARC-1201: 12 Button Single Speed
ARC-1202: 12 Button Dual Speed
- On/Off , MH Up/Down ,
AH Up/Down , CT Left/Right ,
LT Fwd/Rev , Spare/Light Keys
ARC-1001 / ARC-1002
ARC-1001: 10 Button Single Speed
ARC-1002: 10 Button Dual Speed
- On/Off , MH Up/Down ,
AH Up/Down , CT Left/Right ,
LT Fwd/Rev Keys
ARC-801 / ARC-802
ARC-801: 8 Button Single Speed
ARC-802: 8 Button Dual Speed
- On/Off , MH Up/Down ,
CT Left/Right , LT Fwd/Rev Keys
ARC-601 / ARC-602
ARC-601: 6 Button Single Speed
ARC-602: 6 Button Dual Speed
- On/Off , MH Up/Down ,
CT Left/Right Keys
ARC-401 / ARC-402
ARC-401: 4 Button Single Speed
ARC-402: 4 Button Dual Speed
- On/Off , MH Up/Down Keys
ARC-201 / ARC-202
ARC-201 : 2 Button Single Speed
ARC-202: 2 Button Dual Speed
- On/Off Keys
Options:
T : Tandem
Anand